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COWTOWN CLASSIC
Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Back # Horse

198

472

161

231

158

180

172

409

450

444

431

165

473

128

469

TUFF LITTLE FLASH
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: BUBBLE WRAPPED DEAL

COLONELS SHINE TIME
S: COLONELS SHINING GUN
D: SNIP O SHINE

TELES ABOUT GLORY
S: METELES CAT
D: STAY OUTTA MY SHORTS

TWO LOTTERY TICKETS
S: TWO SUNNY
D: NITA LOTTERY

DUKES SUNNY BARMAID
S: THE BARTENDER DUKE
D: TOPPERS SUNNY PEP

MISS WHISKEY N GIN
S: SOME PREFER WHISKEY
D: TRR PEPPAMIA

SENSORED
S: CALL ME MITCH
D: MASTER IT MISS

QUAHADIS EAGLE
S: QUAHADI
D: RED OAK MISS PEPPY

SHES TALKIN
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SHES SOMETHING ROYAL

CD SMART BOSS
S: CD LIGHTS
D: SMART LITTLE BOWMAN

SMOOTHCAT HAIDA CHERO
S: SMOOTH CRUSIN
D: CATS HAIDAS CHERO

TINA IS STYLIN
S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME
D: SEVEN S TINA REY

STEPPINOUTFORWHIZKEY
S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS
D: BAYBES STEPPIN OUT

JIM AND CAROL
S: SMART CHIC OLENA
D: SHINEYDIAMONDJACKIE

WHISKEY FRENCHGIRL
S: ABSOLUT FRENCHMAN
D: OATS AND WHISKEY

Rider

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, X

GABRIEL SALGADO
GAINSVILLE, TX

CLYDE BOLEJACK
LIPAN, TX

JASON WARNER
Congress, AZ

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

CLAY BURNHAM
PARADISE, TX

KEITH HALL
GRAFORD, TX

JET TOBERER
Lipan, TX

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

CASEY HICKS
TALALA, OK

ROPER C GOODSON
Holdenville, OK

BRETT STOOPS
I

TATER LUX

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

TY SPICKELMIER
WILEY, CO

HPA4

S COWTOWN CLASS|C ¢

OPE HO
QUTURITV )

ny

Saturday, 7/5/25
$2,000.00 added
Paying 4 places

Owner

JORDAN ALLYN
BROCK, TX

EILEEN A CRANE
Weatherford, Tx

LONG ELEVEN REMUDA LLC
Yoder, CO

RUSTY RICH
BRYCE, UT

CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM
BURLINGTON, CO

HEIDI SHIPP
Boyd, TX

CHAD CORBIN
Sanger, Tx

MICHELLE PARTEN
CROCKETT, TX

RICK PLUMMER
SAND SPRINGS, OK

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

ROPER C GOODSON
Holdenville, OK

SLASH 7 SLASH
FORT WORTH, TX

JH BAR CATTLE CO.

LIZZIE IWERSEN
WEATHERFORD, TX

BRENDA WOHLERS-BEESON

Score
225.96

226.11

214.25

217.44

222.54

218.29

216.03

222.42

221.65

215.92

212.61

213.21

214.27

221.22

213.82

Total
671.67

665.97

662.31

659.24

658.03

653.18

652.3

652.09

651.08

647.89

647.61

645.52

645.28

643.01

642.57

Payout
$6,800.00

$5,100.00

$3,400.00

$1,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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sz COWTOWN CLASSIC Saturday, 7/5/25 D
A . . $2,000.00 added
ol Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results Paying 4 places
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Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

16 197 HOT DOG SHANK STEPHENS SHANK STEPHENS 208.74 640.73 $0.00
S: NOT RUF AT ALL HINTON, OK HINTON, OK
D: JUICY RED BERRY

17 260 SPOOKY NIGHT GABRIEL SALGADO JOSE DURVAL VERGIZIO JR 216.87 640.57 $0.00
S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER GAINSVILLE, TX BRAZIL
D: PLEASE DONT SPOOK

18 150 SMART NU METALLIC JORDAN ALLYN ZOBEL STABLES 0 441.58 $0.00
S: SMART NU SHINER BROCK, TX DAVEY, NE
D: METALLIC KITTY CAT

19 157 FANCEEDONTLETMEDOWN CLYDE BOLEJACK SETH BREDEMIER 0 437.04 $0.00
S: PALE FACE DUNNIT LIPAN, TX
D: FANCEENUCHEXTOCASH

20 201 HIGH MAINTENANCE GAL DARREN LAWLEY JAMES WHITLOW 0 414.1 $0.00
S: RN HIGHBROW LENA CALLISBURG, TX
D: ACES CLASSICAL GAL

Total Payout  $17,000.00
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$1,000.00 added

5,39 Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: LIMITED Results

Paying 3 places
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Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score  Total Payout

1 172 SENSORED KEITH HALL CHAD CORBIN 216.03 652.3 $2,580.00
S: CALL ME MITCH GRAFORD, TX Sanger, Tx
D: MASTER IT MISS

2 409 QUAHADIS EAGLE JET TOBERER MICHELLE PARTEN 222.42 652.09 $1,720.00
S: QUAHADI Lipan, TX CROCKETT, TX
D: RED OAK MISS PEPPY

3 298 COLONEL LUSTER JAMIE STOVER NANCY DELORENZO 215.06 646.45 $0.00
S: METALLIC MALICE ABILENE, KS
D: COLONEL CINDY

4 165 TINA IS STYLIN BRETT STOOPS SLASH 7 SLASH 213.21 645.52 $0.00
S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME X FORT WORTH, TX
D: SEVEN S TINA REY

5 197 HOT DOG SHANK STEPHENS SHANK STEPHENS 208.74 640.73 $0.00
S: NOT RUF AT ALL HINTON, OK HINTON, OK
D: JUICY RED BERRY

6 201 HIGH MAINTENANCE GAL DARREN LAWLEY JAMES WHITLOW 0 414.1 $0.00
S: RN HIGHBROW LENA CALLISBURG, TX
D: ACES CLASSICAL GAL

Total Payout $4,300.00
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