



# COWTOWN CLASSIC

## Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Saturday, 7/5/25  
 \$2,000.00 added  
 Paying 4 places



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Total	Payout
1	198	TUFF LITTLE FLASH S: WOODY BE TUFF D: BUBBLE WRAPPED DEAL	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	225.96	671.67	\$6,800.00
2	472	COLONELS SHINE TIME S: COLONELS SHINING GUN D: SNIP O SHINE	GABRIEL SALGADO GAINSVILLE, TX	EILEEN A CRANE Weatherford, Tx	226.11	665.97	\$5,100.00
3	161	TELES ABOUT GLORY S: METELES CAT D: STAY OUTTA MY SHORTS	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	LONG ELEVEN REMUDA LLC Yoder, CO	214.25	662.31	\$3,400.00
4	231	TWO LOTTERY TICKETS S: TWO SUNNY D: NITA LOTTERY	JASON WARNER Congress, AZ	RUSTY RICH BRYCE, UT	217.44	659.24	\$1,700.00
5	158	DUKES SUNNY BARMAID S: THE BARTENDER DUKE D: TOPPERS SUNNY PEP	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	CY H OR STEPHANIE HOMM BURLINGTON, CO	222.54	658.03	\$0.00
6	180	MISS WHISKEY N GIN S: SOME PREFER WHISKEY D: TRR PEPPAMIA	CLAY BURNHAM PARADISE, TX	HEIDI SHIPP Boyd, TX	218.29	653.18	\$0.00
7	172	SENSORED S: CALL ME MITCH D: MASTER IT MISS	KEITH HALL GRAFORD, TX	CHAD CORBIN Sanger, Tx	216.03	652.3	\$0.00
8	409	QUAHADIS EAGLE S: QUAHADI D: RED OAK MISS PEPPY	JET TOBERER Lipan, TX	MICHELLE PARTEN CROCKETT, TX	222.42	652.09	\$0.00
9	450	SHES TALKIN S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE D: SHES SOMETHING ROYAL	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	RICK PLUMMER SAND SPRINGS, OK	221.65	651.08	\$0.00
10	444	CD SMART BOSS S: CD LIGHTS D: SMART LITTLE BOWMAN	CASEY HICKS TALALA, OK	JACK BOGART OOLOGAH, OK	215.92	647.89	\$0.00
11	431	SMOOTH CAT HAIDA CHERO S: SMOOTH CRUSIN D: CATS HAIDAS CHERO	ROPER C GOODSON Holdenville, OK	ROPER C GOODSON Holdenville, OK	212.61	647.61	\$0.00
12	165	TINA IS STYLIN S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME D: SEVEN S TINA REY	BRETT STOOPS TX	SLASH 7 SLASH FORT WORTH, TX	213.21	645.52	\$0.00
13	473	STEPPINOUTFORWHIZKEY S: WHIZKEY N DIAMONDS D: BAYBES STEPPIN OUT	TATER LUX	JH BAR CATTLE CO.	214.27	645.28	\$0.00
14	128	JIM AND CAROL S: SMART CHIC OLENA D: SHINEYDIAMONDJACKIE	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	LIZZIE IWERSEN WEATHERFORD, TX	221.22	643.01	\$0.00
15	469	WHISKEY FRENCHGIRL S: ABSOLUT FRENCHMAN D: OATS AND WHISKEY	TY SPICKELMIER WILEY, CO	BRENDA WOHLERS-BEESON	213.82	642.57	\$0.00





# COWTOWN CLASSIC

## Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: INTERMEDIATE Results

Saturday, 7/5/25  
 \$2,000.00 added  
 Paying 4 places



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Total	Payout
16	197	HOT DOG S: NOT RUF AT ALL D: JUICY RED BERRY	SHANK STEPHENS HINTON, OK	SHANK STEPHENS HINTON, OK	208.74	640.73	\$0.00
17	260	SPOOKY NIGHT S: LATE NIGHT STOPPER D: PLEASE DONT SPOOK	GABRIEL SALGADO GAINSVILLE, TX	JOSE DURVAL VERGIZIO JR BRAZIL	216.87	640.57	\$0.00
18	150	SMART NU METALLIC S: SMART NU SHINER D: METALLIC KITTY CAT	JORDAN ALLYN BROCK, TX	ZOBEL STABLES DAVEY, NE	0	441.58	\$0.00
19	157	FANCEEDONTLETMEDOWN S: PALE FACE DUNNIT D: FANCEENUCHEXTOCASH	CLYDE BOLEJACK LIPAN, TX	SETH BREDEMIER	0	437.04	\$0.00
20	201	HIGH MAINTENANCE GAL S: RN HIGHBROW LENA D: ACES CLASSICAL GAL	DARREN LAWLEY CALLISBURG, TX	JAMES WHITLOW	0	414.1	\$0.00
						<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$17,000.00</b>





# COWTOWN CLASSIC

## Pre-Futurity Heeling: 3: LIMITED Results

Saturday, 7/5/25

\$1,000.00 added

Paying 3 places



Place	Back #	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Total	Payout
1	172	SENSORED S: CALL ME MITCH D: MASTER IT MISS	KEITH HALL GRAFORD, TX	CHAD CORBIN Sanger, Tx	216.03	652.3	\$2,580.00
2	409	QUAHADIS EAGLE S: QUAHADI D: RED OAK MISS PEPPY	JET TOBERER Lipan, TX	MICHELLE PARTEN CROCKETT, TX	222.42	652.09	\$1,720.00
3	298	COLONEL LUSTER S: METALLIC MALICE D: COLONEL CINDY	JAMIE STOVER ABILENE, KS	NANCY DELORENZO	215.06	646.45	\$0.00
4	165	TINA IS STYLIN S: PEPTOS STYLIN TIME D: SEVEN S TINA REY	BRETT STOOPS TX	SLASH 7 SLASH FORT WORTH, TX	213.21	645.52	\$0.00
5	197	HOT DOG S: NOT RUF AT ALL D: JUICY RED BERRY	SHANK STEPHENS HINTON, OK	SHANK STEPHENS HINTON, OK	208.74	640.73	\$0.00
6	201	HIGH MAINTENANCE GAL S: RN HIGHBROW LENA D: ACES CLASSICAL GAL	DARREN LAWLEY CALLISBURG, TX	JAMES WHITLOW	0	414.1	\$0.00
						<b>Total Payout</b>	<b>\$4,300.00</b>

